Texas 1115 Waiver

W Trastormng Mestthcare Now

RHP9 "Raise - the - Floor" Webinar
June 16, 2016 1:30 pm —3:00 p.m.

Host: Margie Roche
Sign In Sheets

Last Name First Name Organization EMAIL Attended
Ameneshoa Woldu Dallas County HHS wameneshoa@dallascounty.org K
Anderson Stacie Methodist Health System stacieanderson@mhd.com
Andriot Don Parkland Health & Hospital System donald.andriot@phhs.org \ /|
Baez Nancy Parkland Health & Hospital System nancy.baez@phhs.org _\
Bell Alicia Methodist Health System AliciaBell@mhd.com
Blair Latisha Parkland Health & Hospital System latisha.blair@gmail.com
Case Mary Parkland Health and Hospital System mary.case@phhs.org .prx\
Collins Summer The Lazuli Group summer@thelazuligroup.com \
Davis Mary Baylor Scott & White Health mary.davis@bswhealth.org \
Franks Niken Parkland Health & Hospital System niken.franks@phhs.org \\
Garcia David Parkland Health & Hospital System david.garcia@phhs.org \
Goggans Debbie Lakes Regional Community Center debbieg@lakesregional.org

Charles Parkland Health & Hospital Systems charles.hill@phhs.org -\N
Idigo Oliaku Parkland Health and Hospital System oliaku.idigo@phhs.org \
James Amanda Denton County Health Department amanda.james@dentoncounty.com
Johnson Milton Parkland Health & Hospital System milton.johnson@phhs.org .
Judd Jamie Texas Health Presbyterian Hospital jamiejudd@texashealth.org \\
King Maurice Parkland Health & Hospital System mekogunde@sbcglobal.net \\
Mainetti Francesco Parkland Health & Hospital System francesco.mainetti@phhs.org d\
McCure Julie Denton County MHMR julieh@dentonmhmr.org \
Miller Lindsey Baylor Scott and White Health lindsey.miller@bswhealth.org _\
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W nstmng Hestthcare Now

RHP9 "Raise - the - Floor" Webinar

June 16, 2016 1:30 pm —3:00 p.m.
Host: Margie Roche
Sign In Sheets

Last Name First Name Organization EMAIL Attended -
Mitchell Herron Parkland Health and Hospital System herron.mitchell@phhs.org \
Rimal Archi Parkland Health and Hospital System archi.rimal@phhs.org \
Roche Margaret Parkland Health & Hospital System margaret.roche@phhs.org \
Spoonts Kristen UT Southwestern Clinically Affiliated Physicial kristen.spoonts@utsouthwestern.edu j /
Srokosz Kathy Texas Health Presbyterian Hospital kathysrokosz@texashealth.org \
Sweeney Kathleen HCA North Texas Kathleen.Sweeney@HCAHealthcare.com r\
Trzaskalski Kyle Centene kyle.trzaskalski@centene.com \ \
Vega Adriana Children's Health adriana.vega@childrens.com \
Winburn Shannon HCA North Texas shannon.winburn@hcahealthcare.com g
Woods Anthony Parkland Health and Hospital System anthony.woods@phhs.org r\
Wright Julie Denton County Health Department julie.wright@dentoncounty.com e
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